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Sailw ave results for TYF RUZGAR SORFU SLALOM TURKIY E LIGI SAMIY ONASI at Alagat/iZMIR 31 MAYIS - 03 HAZIRAN 2025 2025

TYF RUZGAR SORFU SLALOM TURKIYE
LIGI SAMIYONASI

Alacati/iZMIiR 31 MAYIS - 03 HAZIRAN 2025

FUNBOARD SLALOM KESIN SONUGLAR

U15 KIZ SINIF

Sailed: 14, Discards: 3, To count: 11, Entries: 10, Scoring system: AZ PUAN SiSTEMI

Rank | SINIF | Y.NO | AD SOYAD D.TARiIHi | K/E|KTGR | KULUP iL/ Y1 Y2 Y3 Y4 Y5 Y6 |Y7 (Y8 (Y9 |Y10 Y11 Y12 Y13 | Y14 |Total Nett

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

u15
Kliz

u1s
KliZ

u15
Kliz

u1s
KliZ

u15s
KliZ

1752

621

2233

2235

2212

ULKE

IREM METIN | 18.07.2011 |K |U15 | GCAGLA iZMIR | 2 (5) 0.7 |(10 |2 3 |3 0.7 |0.7 |0.7 |0.7 (0.7 |0.7 |2 31.9 |13.9
KUBAT 0OCS)
WINDSURF
YELKEN
KULUBU

DERIN 21.06.2011 |K |U15 | GAGLA iZMIR 0.7 0.7 |(2) (2) 0.7 |(2) |07 |2 2 2 2 2 2 0.7 |21.5 |15.5
GOKMERAL KUBAT

WINDSURF

YELKEN

KULUBU

ILYA 22.03.2011 |K |U15 |CAGLA iZMIR | (5) |2 3 0.7 |3 0.7 |2 4) |3 3 3 3 @) |3 39.4 |26.4
PAKSOYLU KUBAT

WINDSURF

YELKEN

KULUBU

BEREN 20.07.2012 | K | U15 |CAGLA iZMIR | 4 3 5 3 5 @ |6) |3 |6) 5 |5 |4 |6 |4 |68 |47
ULKUMEN KUBAT

WINDSURF

YELKEN

KULUBU

iDIL KUMRAL | 03.02.2012 | K |U15 |AKADEMI |izMIR|(7) |4 4 6 4 4 4 5 8) |4 4 (7) |3 7 71 49
R.SORFU
VE
YELKEN
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Rank

SINIF

Y.NO

AD SOYAD

D.TARIHI

K/E

KTGR

KULUP

iL/
ULKE

Y1

Y2

Y3

Y4

Y5

Y6

Y7

Y8

Y9

Y10

Y11

Y12

Y13 | Y14 | Total

Nett

IHT.
KuLUBU

6th

u15
Kliz

1200

LARA ERDEN

30.05.2012

u15

AKADEMI
R.SORFU
VE
YELKEN
IHT.
KULUBU

iZMIR

(6)

7)

RDG

(7)

78

58

7th

u1s
KliZ

113

MAYDA
KOLBURAN

29.04.2011

u15

MYGA
ALACATI
RUZGAR
SORFU VE
UCUR.
SOR.

iZMIR

(10
DNC)

(10
DNC)

(10
DNC)

10
DNC

96

66

8th

u15
Kliz

9970

ALMILA
DIKMEN

24.03.2012

u15

iZMIR
FERDI

iZMIR

(10
DNC)

(10
DNC)

©)

113

84

9th

u1s
KliZ

2105

ZEYNEP
CETINSARAC

21.05.2012

u15

CAGLA
KUBAT
WINDSURF
YELKEN
KULUBU

iZMIR

(10
DNC)

(10
DNC)

(10
DNC)

10
DNC

121

91

10th

u1s
KliZ

3388

ELVIN
LEVENT

11.07.2012

u15

AKTIF RUZ
SORFU VE
DOGA
SPR.
KuLUBU

iZMIR

(10
DNF)

(10
DNC)

(10
DNC)

10
DNC

10
DNC

10
DNC

10
DNF

10
DSQ

10
DNC

10
DNC

10
DNC

10
DNF

10
DNC

139

109
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